
THPSA Steel Challenge 2012/3.  (August 19, 2012)
Overall + Class

No. Name Family Div Cls Total รางวัล
15 Ganon Sritanyarat .22LR  - 93.75      ที� 1
16 Penthai NaPombejra .22LR  - 102.80    ที� 2
25 Kritsada Veeranon .22LR  - 105.14    ที� 3

6 Piyachat Luangsuwan .22LR  - 105.59    
17 Phongpat Greeprom .22LR  - 107.47    
22 Prateep Jittiruangkiat .22LR  - 108.12    
13 Thongpol Chomrit .22LR  - 126.59    
10 Tawatchai Temthavornkul .22LR  - 141.61    
19 Jeeradetch Janenantakajorn Open  - 140.70    

2 Wat Srijintaanggul Open GM 111.32    ที� 1
3 Pirun Leelasuntalert Open GM 114.56    
1 Doan Suriyapromchai Open GM 115.38    
5 Narongsak Kaewmuangpet Open GM 118.26    

12 Ketchai Parponsilp Open M 123.88    
9 Tawatchai Temtavornkul Open A 133.84    ที� 1

11 Kistinat Jampangenthaweesri Open A 134.73    ที� 2
24 Amorn Kitsawad Open A 138.49    ที� 3
21 Tawee Ngamchaivasana Open A 141.36    
18 Phaiboon Limtrakoon Open A 146.82    

7 Tavesak Singsomboon Open A 162.70    
14 Nattaphum Kamolwong Production GM 111.61    ที� 1

4 Aphisit Kaewmuangpet Production M 148.64    ที� 1
23 Pirun. Leelasuntalert Production B 131.46    ที� 1
20 Apichat Arunanotchai Revolver (Sta C 171.78    ที� 1

8 Tanutkrit Kanchunya Standard A 155.30    ที� 1
26 -           
27 -           
28 -           
29 -           
30 -           
31 -           



THPSA Steel Challenge 2012/3. (August 19, 2012)
Category

No. Name Family Div Cat Total รางวัล
13 Thongpol Chomrit .22LR J 126.59  ที� 1
2 Wat Srijintaanggul Open S 111.32  ที� 1
1 Doan Suriyapromchai Open S 115.38  ที� 2

24 Amorn Kitsawad Open S 138.49  ที� 3
19 Jeeradetch Janenantakajorn Open S 140.70  
21 Tawee Ngamchaivasana Open S 141.36  
18 Phaiboon Limtrakoon Open S 146.82  
7 Tavesak Singsomboon Open S 162.70  
4 Aphisit Kaewmuangpet Production J 148.64  ที� 1
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1 Doan Suriyapromchai Open GM S    14.90    17.45    13.09    12.63     12.48     15.91    13.74    15.18 115.38  
2 Wat Srijintaanggul Open GM S    13.93    16.60    11.62    11.53     11.45     15.08    16.79    14.32 111.32  
3 Pirun Leelasuntalert Open GM    14.54    17.86    12.78    13.34     12.14     14.50    14.35    15.05 114.56  
4 Aphisit Kaewmuangpet Production M J    18.75    23.96    14.97    15.75     13.09     24.40    18.84    18.88 148.64  
5 Narongsak Kaewmuangpet Open GM    15.73    17.40    14.94    12.39     12.22     16.03    15.19    14.36 118.26  
6 Piyachat Luangsuwan .22LR  -    13.85    15.33    12.07    10.57     11.37     17.35    12.82    12.23 105.59  
7 Tavesak Singsomboon Open A S    17.81    21.97    14.42    14.75     14.20     45.27    16.99    17.29 162.70  
8 Tanutkrit Kanchunya Standard  -    21.02    23.66    18.21    16.83     15.37     21.10    19.73    19.38 155.30  
9 Tawatchai Temtavornkul Open A    15.69    20.69    12.71    19.34     11.63     18.19    16.25    19.34 133.84  

10 Tawatchai Temthavornkul .22LR  -    17.23    17.43    11.91    13.66     15.62     17.16    33.56    15.04 141.61  
11 Kistinat Jampangenthaweesri Open A    18.29    19.22    15.01    16.31     12.84     17.28    16.69    19.09 134.73  
12 Ketchai Parponsilp Open M    16.60    17.82    15.03    15.22     12.00     15.54    15.11    16.56 123.88  
13 Thongpol Chomrit .22LR  - J    16.42    18.76    14.31    12.39     14.91     18.54    14.56    16.70 126.59  
14 Nattaphum Kamolwong Production GM    16.04    18.44    12.90    12.06     10.40     13.88    12.90    14.99 111.61  
15 Ganon Sritanyarat .22LR  -    12.20    16.62    10.76      9.78       9.38     11.35    11.27    12.39 93.75   
16 Penthai NaPombejra .22LR  -    15.50    17.03    11.24    12.27     10.38     11.83    11.96    12.59 102.80  
17 Phongpat Greeprom .22LR  -    13.45    17.71    10.95    14.69       9.42     14.62    12.95    13.67 107.47  
18 Phaiboon Limtrakoon Open A S    18.62    24.01    14.92    15.42     15.85     17.79    19.55    20.66 146.82  
19 Jeeradetch Janenantakajorn Open  - S    18.26    22.21    15.19    14.46     14.60     22.96    16.55    16.47 140.70  
20 Apichat Arunanotchai Revolver (StC    22.45    25.11    16.92    21.25     18.44     22.30    23.35    21.96 171.78  
21 Tawee Ngamchaivasana Open A S    17.07    23.60    17.64    18.58     12.16     20.52    15.12    16.67 141.36  
22 Prateep Jittiruangkiat .22LR  -    14.01    14.51    11.75    13.79     11.95     13.67    14.98    13.46 108.12  
23 Pirun. Leelasuntalert Production B    19.47    18.75    15.32    14.10     12.51     16.53    16.22    18.56 131.46  
24 Amorn Kitsawad Open A S    16.84    20.45    14.39    14.74     12.74     21.46    18.01    19.86 138.49  
25 Kritsada Veeranon .22LR -    13.18    15.81    12.34    11.54     12.18     14.24    12.02    13.83 105.14  
26         -           -           -           -            -            -           -           -   -       
27         -           -           -           -            -            -           -           -   -       
28         -           -           -           -            -            -           -           -   -       
29         -           -           -           -            -            -           -           -   -       
30         -           -           -           -            -            -           -           -   -       
31         -           -           -           -            -            -           -           -   -       
32         -           -           -           -            -            -           -           -   -       
33 -       
34 -       
35 -       
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